
FACPAC BG4 Form (Re梢29312)
Fo「m Stalus. Saved

Tier 3 PrQject: Stuart Academy - Partial Roof Replacement

BG Number‥ 20-010　　　　　　　　　DIStrict: Jeiferson County (275)

Status: Activc Phasc. P「QiCCt InltlatlOn (VleW Chccklist)

Contract: Stateline Roofing & Metal Co., Inc., 0001
丁ype General ConlracIor Proposed

Project Construction Co§t

Original Contract Amount　　　　　$830,000.00

Net Tbtal of Change Orders to Contract $0.00

Original Purchase Order Tbtal　　　　$0.00

Net Tbtal ofChange Orders to Purchase$0.00

0rde重s

丁btal Cost of Construction　　　　　　$830,000.00

Verification of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies

O鯖ice of Housing, Buildings, and Construction

Certificate Of Occupancy Date　　　8/ 1 /2020

Plumbing Certificate Date

Electrical Certificate Date

Fire Alarm Certificate Date

Sprinkler Certificate Date

Boiler Certificate Date

Range Hood Suppression Date

Verification ofApproval - Other

Verification ofApproval - Other Date

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sewage Disposal Certificate Date

Natural Resources & Environmental

Protection Cabinet _ Other

Natural Resources & Envjronmental

Protection Cabinet - Other Date

C看ose Out

Punch List Completed Date　　　　1 2/1/2020

Record DrawmgS Completed Date　12/l/2020

Warranty & Guarantees Infomation　12/1/2020

Provided Date

Owner Training on Systems Date

Ver誼cation ofPayment ofDebts and 12/1/2020

Claims to Date

CIose Out - Other

CIose Out - Other Date

BG4 Date

BG4 Board Order Date

1 2/3/2020



BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Re梢29312)

The work perfomed under this contract has been reviewed and found to be substantially

COmPlete, aCCOrding to the plans and specifications approved by the Kentucky Department of

Education.

∠　」　/一プ
Architect

Engineer

佐鮎0,め妙p
Contractor / Construction Manager

Local Board of Education Designee

1 210412020

Date

Date




